Dear Mr Conroy !

Sorry for delay in answere but I think Your correspondence with 

Mr Rewitch and Russia became a bit long. Now You can obtain SKENAR 

device directly from another company - OVTON Ltd.

To obtain SKENAR device You should make a bank payment to the 

following address: 

SABRRUMMNA1

SAVINGS BANK OF THE RUSSIAN FEDERATION, MOSCOW

NIZHNY NOVGOROD OFFICE

BRANCH No 7/NIZHEGORODSKOYE

Receiver : OVTON Ltd.

Account No. 40702840042050200158

The cost for one SKENAR-032 device is $ 560. The device will been 

shipped to You by express-mail in one month after receiving the 

money.

Please, don't forget to tell me Your mail address to perform 

shipping.

It's very easy to operate with SKENAR device. The detailed 

instruction is included into the package.

Best regards,

Aleck Ovechkin, M.D.

P.S. I'm a senior scientist of russian UniWOM company and a holder of 

OVTON Ltd.

Aleck Ovechkin

acu@mai.nnov.sitek.net

Phone/fax : +7-8312-686284

Dear Dr.Ovechkin:

> Thank you so much for your message today.

> I must admit that I was beginning to become discouraged of ever obtaining a

> skenar through Yuri or Anatoli Revitch.

Dear Mr Conroy !

I'm very sorry for our russian partners.

> I will have a money order made up tomorrow and transmitted to Sabrrumna1 as

> directed.

> Does the bank have a specific mailing address, is the data you have given me

> an adequate mailing address??

Yes, of course.

> Is a separate request required for Ovton?

No any separate request is required.

> Once I have the skenar and have studied the instructions and begun use of

> it, may I request specific questions from you...if I get into difficulties??

Yes, of course, don't worry about it.

Best regards,

Aleck Ovechkin

Aleck OvechkinDear Mr. Conroy !

Friday I have receiver Your money. SKENAR will been sended to You via 

UPS mail next week.

Best regards, Aleck

Aleck Ovechkin

acu@mai.nnov.sitek.net

Phone/fax : +7-8312-686284

acu@mai.nnov.sitek.netDear Mr Conroy !

> Have you any feedback as to when I could possibly expect delivery of my

> skenar 032???

Im sorry to say that we have some problems with russian cuntoms 

because un unexpected chenges of the rules. And I was absent for 

trip to Korea for 2 weeks. But be sure SKENAR will been sended to You 

in Monday-Tuesday next week.

> Does your company also produce the smaller version, size of a pack of long

> cigarettes??

Unfortunately, no.

Best regards,

Aleck Ovechkin

Aleck Ovechkin

acu@gw.nnov.sitek.net

Phone/fax : +7-8312-686284

Phone/fax : +7-8312-686284

